Completed Projects |

Sr.
No.

Faculty

Dr. Manoj
Pandey

Dr. Anirban Das

Prof. Rajib
Bandyopadhyay

Dr. Manoj
Pandey

Dr. Ranjan K
Pati

Project Title

Synthesis of Sumanene and Corannulene
derivative and its application in various fields
of chemistry

Chemical and isotopic investigations of
fluoride rich groundwaters in Gujarat and in
Rajasthan

Development of nanosized catalysts for the
application in FCC and hydroprocessing

A novel nanoparticle based bioassay for
sensitive detection of cancer specific
proteases

Graphene  Protected Si  Nanoshere
(interconnected) for developing high energy
density Li ion battery

Funding
Agency

DST

SERB-DST
Reliance
Industries
Ltd.

SERB

MES-DST-S
ERB

PliCo-PI

PI

Co-PI

Co-PI

Partner if
Co-PI

NA

NA

Prof. Indrajit
Mukhopadhyay
(Co-PI)

Dr. Nidhi Gour,
Indrashil
University

NA

Start

Month &

Year

Feb-12

Jan-13

Apr-14

Mar-16

May-18

Duration Completion
(Yrs)

3.5

3.5

4.5

year

2016

2016

2017

2020

2020

Proposed

Cost (in

Lacs)
18.8
22.0
25.8

64

44

Remarks



